GVI dba SAMSUNG CCTV • Phone: 972-245-7353 • Fax: 972-245-7333
This product specification is also available in pdf format at www.samsung-security.com
SP
EC
IFIC
A
TIO
N

  SCC-B2300 - 400 Color/420 BW TV Lines Resolution
• DSP (Digital Signal Processing)
• Minimum Scene Illumination:
   SCC-B2391 0.3 (color)/0.06 (BW) Lux
   SCC-B2300 0.2 (color)/0.03 (BW) Lux
• BLC/AGC
• Flickerless
• Automatic White Balance
• Line-Lock Synchronization
• Accepts 2 types of Auto-Iris Lenses (DC/Video)
• Accepts CS/C lens mounts
• 12VDC/AC24V (60Hz)
• Built-In Ground Fault Isolation Transformer
Accessories
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
 GV-TRAN-24-20LED, 24VAC, 20VA, Class II plug in transformer
 GV-TRAN-24-40LED, 24VAC, 40VA, Class II plug in transformer
 GV-TRAN-12-500DC, 12VDC, 500 MA, plug in transformer
 GV-M2448UL, 24VAC, 4 amp, 8 fused outputs
 GV-M24816UL, 24VAC, 8 amp, 16 fused outputs
 GV-M1234, 12VDC, 3 amp, 4 fused outputs
RECOMMENDED LENS
 GV-2.8-12ADC, 1/3” 2.8-12mm, Vari-Focal, DC Auto Iris
 GV-3.5-8ADC, 1/3” 3.5-8mm, Vari-Focal, DC Auto Iris
 GV-5-100ADC, 1/2”, 1/3”, 5-100mm, Vari-Focal, DC Auto Iris
RECOMMENDED MOUNTS
 GV-IDWMBG; 6.25” indoor mount
 GV-IDWMBG-5; 4.25” indoor mount